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Time

8:00 AM

3:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:20 AM

9:45 AM

10:10 AM

10:20 AM

11:00 AM

1:30 PM

1:50 PM

H2 ENTERPRISES, LLC
MAY 15, 2024

RECLAMATION SUMMIT AGENDA

Agenda ltem

Meet and Greet
Breakfast

Welcome, Safety Moment, Opening Remarks
Brent Huwa (President), Corey Huwa (VP), Susan Aldridge (EVP), H2

Rec-Tech-Science

Kelsey Singleton (Environmental), H2; John Norman (Director of
Research & Development) & Austin Savage (Director of Operations),
Teren

Solar Industry
Stephen Jones (President of Renewables), Primoris Services Corporation

Solar Policy & Land Use Opportunities/Challenges
Mike Kruger (President & CEQ), COSSA

Break

Agrimation & Agri-PV
Cody Huwa (Project Executive), H2; Josh Bennett (Project Developer),
EDF Renewables

13 Stages of Successful Reclamation - Field Tour & Meet
with Industry Experts
Lunch - Tent in Mid Field

Energy Outlook

Andrew Holder (Director, Community Relations and Local Government
Affairs), Xcel Energy

Fire Reclamation Case Study & Product Application
Dean Lamanna (Area Sales Manager), Ferguson Waterworks



H2 ENTERPRISES, LLC
MAY 15, 2024

RECLAMATION SUMMIT AGENDA CONT.

Time

2:10 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:05 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 -
6:00 PM

Agenda ltem
Break

Live Demonstrations - Reclamation
Corey Huwa (VP), H2

Environmental Sustainability
Sarah Sandberg (Strategic Initiatives), Tallgrass Energy

State of Energy, Reclamation & Environment
Dan Haley (President & CEO), Colorado Qil & Gas Association

Overcoming Adversity
Amberley Snyder (Motivational Speaker)

Closing Remarks
Brent Huwa (President) & Cody Huwa (Project Executive), H2

Reception



