

H2 ENTERPRISES, LLC MAY 15, 2024

RECLAMATION SUMMIT AGENDA

Time	Agenda Item
8:00 AM	Meet and Greet Breakfast
8:30 AM	Welcome, Safety Moment, Opening Remarks Brent Huwa (President), Corey Huwa (VP), Susan Aldridge (EVP), H2
8:45 AM	Rec-Tech-Science Kelsey Singleton (Environmental), H2; John Norman (Director of Research & Development) & Austin Savage (Director of Operations), Teren
9:20 AM	Solar Industry Stephen Jones (President of Renewables), Primoris Services Corporation
9:45 AM	Solar Policy & Land Use Opportunities/Challenges Mike Kruger (President & CEO), COSSA
10:10 AM	Break
10:20 AM	Agrimation & Agri-PV Cody Huwa (Project Executive), H2; Josh Bennett (Project Developer), EDF Renewables
11:00 AM	13 Stages of Successful Reclamation - Field Tour & Meet with Industry Experts Lunch - Tent in Mid Field
1:30 PM	Energy Outlook Andrew Holder (Director, Community Relations and Local Government Affairs), Xcel Energy
1:50 PM	Fire Reclamation Case Study & Product Application Dean Lamanna (Area Sales Manager), Ferguson Waterworks

H2 ENTERPRISES, LLC MAY 15, 2024

RECLAMATION SUMMIT AGENDA CONT.

Time	Agenda Item
2:10 PM	Break
2:30 PM	Live Demonstrations - Reclamation Corey Huwa (VP), H2
3:30 PM	Environmental Sustainability Sarah Sandberg (Strategic Initiatives), Tallgrass Energy
3:45 PM	State of Energy, Reclamation & Environment Dan Haley (President & CEO), Colorado Oil & Gas Association
4:05 PM	Overcoming Adversity Amberley Snyder (Motivational Speaker)
4:45 PM	Closing Remarks Brent Huwa (President) & Cody Huwa (Project Executive), H2
5:00 - 6:00 PM	Reception